
I VOJVOĐANSKA LIGA

22. KOLO 2020/2021
Sezona

SLOBODA (Stara Moravica) 0 0 2 2 NS_1932 (Novi Sad)

1. Bečkei Zoltan 514 0 0 1 4 587 Ilić Saša 1.

2. Roža Čaba 590 2 1 0 2 574 Škorić Nenad 2.

3. Števo Norbert 538 2 0 1 2 556 Prokić Vlada 3.

4. Jovanović Slavko 489 1 0 1 3 521 Plačkić Branisalav 4.

5. Frank Sabolč 553 1 0 1 3 582 Mandić Rajko 5.

6. Lak Adam 559 2 1 0 2 554 Jović Branko 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3243 8 2 6 16 3374
Sudija: Trajković Dragana

BAČKA (Novi Sad) 2 2 0 0 KRISTAL (Zrenjanin)

1. Petković Goran 512 3 1 0 1 435 Momirski Goran 1.

2. Jovanović Veljko 471 1,5 0 1 2,5 498 Stojiljković Tomislav 2.

3. Tamburić Zoran 509 1 0 1 3 518 Kostić Dejan 3.

4. Burević Nenad (30) 117 0 0 1 3 519 Radonić Dejan 4.

5. Radović Velibor 513 3 1 0 1 480 Cvijanović Nemanja 5.

6. Dukić Dane 509 2 1 0 2 503 Čekić Dušan 6.

R1 Grubišić Dejan (4) 387 1  R1

R2   R2

3018 11,5 5 3 12,5 2953
Sudija: Sekereš Katica

ŽELEZNIČAR (Inđija) 2 2 0 0 EĐŠEG (Bačka Topola)

1. Dubajić Mile 542 2 0 1 2 550 Lončarević Gustav 1.

2. Grković Mile 534 3 1 0 1 516 Milovanović Miodrag 2.

3. Crnobarac Zoran 549 4 1 0 0 523 Keri Kristijan 3.

4. Kolić Marjan 541 3 1 0 1 519 Nađ Antun 4.

5. Mandić Branislav 529 2 1 0 2 521 Kujundžić Robert 5.

6. Đurić Radivoj 548 3 1 0 1 496 Molnar Sebastian 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3243 17 7 1 7 3125
Sudija: Živanović Branislav

RADNIČKI (Novi Sad) 0 0 2 2 SREM (Sremska Mitrovica)

1. Kiso Igor 442 0 0 1 4 542 Vukelić Dragan 1.

2. Pejčić Siniša 531 0 0 1 4 553 Ružecki Mario 2.

3. Varenica Mihajlo 563 4 1 0 0 542 Lukač Boris 3.

4. Dragičević Čedo 458 0 0 1 4 596 Kovačić Predrag 4.

5. Vukov Dragan 493 2 0 1 0 Kličarić Anđelko (0) 5.

6. Dragičević Dragan 541 2 1 0 0 Bačević Branislav (0) 6.

R1  2 519 Živković Dejan (5) R1

R2  2 526 Kadar Bojan (6) R2

3028 8 2 6 16 3278
Sudija: Boda Jovan

DOLINA (Padina) 0 0 2 2 NOVI_ELAN (Srbobran)

1. Garafijat Mihal 510 1 0 1 3 544 Marunić Stevan 1.

2. Kirić Dušan 535 1,5 0 1 2,5 517 Trbojević Milan 2.

3. Garafijat Željko 480 1 0 1 3 545 Bajić Milorad 3.

4. Svak Denis 543 2 0 1 2 548 Berkeš Ištvan 4.

5. Jakab Želislav 544 4 1 0 0 233 Miholjčić Ostoja (60) 5.

6. Balaž Daniel 544 2 0 1 2 555 Jockov Žarko 6.

R1  0 232 Grubišić Nikola (5) R1

R2   R2

3156 11,5 1 7 12,5 3174
Sudija: Tokai Zita
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1. Roža Čaba Sloboda 590 596 Srem Kovačić Predrag 1.

2. Varenica Mihajlo Radnički 563 587 NS 1932 Ilić Saša 2.

3. Lak Adam Sloboda 559 582 NS 1932 Mandić Rajko 3.

4. Frank Sabolč Sloboda 553 574 NS 1932 Škorić Nenad 4.

5. Crnobarac Zoran Železničar 549 556 NS 1932 Prokić Vlada 5.

6. Đurić Radivoj Železničar 548 555 Novi Elan Jockov Žarko 6.

3362 3450

T  A  B  E  L  A   :

1.   SREM (Sremska Mitrovica) 22 14 2 6 110,5 : 65,5 30 296 : 232

2.   ŽELEZNIČAR (Inđija) 22 13 1 8 103 : 73 27 280,5 : 247,5

3.   EĐŠEG (Bačka Topola) 22 13 1 8 99 : 77 27 277,5 : 250,5

4.   JUNAKOVIĆ_PRIGREVICA (Prigrevica) 22 11 3 8 89 : 87 25 263,5 : 264,5

5.   KRISTAL (Zrenjanin) 22 10 2 10 88 : 88 22 280 : 248

6.   RADNIČKI (Novi Sad) 22 9 3 10 82,5 : 93,5 21 243 : 285

7.   SPENS (Novi Sad) 22 9 2 11 91 : 85 20 282,5 : 245,5

8.   BAČKA (Novi Sad) 22 9 2 11 79 : 97 20 255,5 : 272,5

9.   SLOBODA (Stara Moravica) 22 9 1 12 83,5 : 92,5 19 251 : 277

10.   NOVI_ELAN (Srbobran) 22 9 1 12 77,5 : 98,5 19 244,5 : 283,5

11.   DOLINA (Padina) 22 7 3 12 79 : 97 17 262,5 : 265,5

12.   NS_1932 (Novi Sad) 22 8 1 13 74 : 102 17 231,5 : 296,5

SPENS (Novi Sad) 0 0 2 2 JUNAKOVIĆ_PRIGREVICA (Prigrevica)

1. Miščević Milan 509 3 1 0 1 492 Žigić Boško 1.

2. Nježić Dragan 547 3 1 0 1 489 Balać Milan 2.

3. Miščević Petar 529 1 0 1 3 551 Vuletić Mile 3.

4. Čanković Dragan 489 2 0 1 2 513 Grbić Srđan 4.

5. Todorović Zoran (0) 0 0 1 3 517 Đurić Mirko 5.

6. Ranisavljev Borislav 522 1 0 1 3 549 Miljević Ilija 6.

R1 Grbić Željko (5) 500 1  R1

R2   R2

3096 11 2 6 13 3111
Sudija: Lazić Žiko

K O N A Č N A         T  A  B  E  L  A   :

1.   SREM (Sremska Mitrovica) 22 14 2 6 110,5 : 65,5 30 296 : 232

2.   ŽELEZNIČAR (Inđija) 22 13 1 8 103 : 73 27 280,5 : 247,5

3.   EĐŠEG (Bačka Topola) 22 13 1 8 99 : 77 27 277,5 : 250,5

4.   JUNAKOVIĆ_PRIGREVICA (Prigrevica) 22 11 3 8 89 : 87 25 263,5 : 264,5

5.   KRISTAL (Zrenjanin) 22 10 2 10 88 : 88 22 280 : 248

6.   RADNIČKI (Novi Sad) 22 9 3 10 82,5 : 93,5 21 243 : 285

7.   BAČKA (Novi Sad) 22 9 2 11 79 : 97 20 255,5 : 272,5

8.   SPENS (Novi Sad) 22 9 2 11 91 : 85 20 282,5 : 245,5

9.   NOVI_ELAN (Srbobran) 22 9 1 12 77,5 : 98,5 19 244,5 : 283,5

10.   SLOBODA (Stara Moravica) 22 9 1 12 83,5 : 92,5 19 251 : 277

11.   DOLINA (Padina) 22 7 3 12 79 : 97 17 262,5 : 265,5

12.   NS_1932 (Novi Sad) 22 8 1 13 74 : 102 17 231,5 : 296,5


